
Oakland County Purchasing Division
 Supplier Contract Amendment

Contract Number CON00009322 - 3

Contract Reference 006627 / 9999999

Contract Start Date 04/01/2022

Contract End Date 03/31/2025

Payment Type Check

Buyer Kevin Walter

Phone Number 248-858-0511

Email walterk@oakgov.com

Page 1 of 1

Contract Name: Propane Gas - COOP - M

Supplier:

0000021048
Webster & Garner Inc
3346 W Vienna Rd
Clio, MI 48420
United States of America
+1 (810) 6869171

Currency Total Line Amount Original Total Contract 
Amount

Total Contract Amount

USD 0.00 117,714.32 117,714.32

Summary:

Original Contract Amount: 120000

THIS IS A COOPERATIVE PURCHASING CONTRACT

2022/03/30 CLA
Event 00527
Replaces 004997

2022/04/04 CLA
Contract Finalized

2023/11/01 CJS

Updated comments for systems contract printing

Messages
Contract number must appear on all contract-related correspondence.

Unless otherwise specified, shipping terms for Oakland County are FOB Destination.

 


